LGAL - Alexandroupolis - Alexandroupolis

Dimokritos

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 07 / 25
length
bearing
width
surface
blast zone

Communication

Alexandroupolis Dimokritos
ALEXANDROUPOLIS TWR

Alexandroupolis Dimokritos
ALEXANDROUPOLIS TWR

Alexandroupolis Dimokritos
ALEXANDROUPOLIS TWR

Alexandroupolis Dimokritos
ALEXANDROUPOLIS TWR

Alexandroupolis Dimokritos
ALEXANDROUPOLIS APP

Alexandroupolis Dimokritos
ALEXANDROUPOLIS APP

Alexandroupolis Dimokritos
ALEXANDROUPOLIS APP

Alexandroupolis Dimokritos
ALEXANDROUPOLIS APP

Nearby beacons

code identifier

Macedonia and Thrace
Greece

LG

21ft (6m)

GMT +2

40.85583, 25.95611
land

LGAL

AXD

n/a

2574m (8445ft)
77°[257°

45m (148ft)

asphalt

77m (253ft) / 74m (243ft)

123.800
123.800
123.800
123.800
123.800
123.800
123.800

123.800

dist bearing frequency
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ALX ALEXANDROUPOLIS VOR/DME

ALP ALEXANDROUPOLIS NDB
GKA GOKCEADA NDB

CNK CANAKKALE NDB

LIO LIMNOS NDB

LMO LIMNOS VOR/DME

Departure and arrival routes

Transition altitude 4000ft
SID end points
RWO7
LMO1B
IDIL1B
RW25
LMO1C
IDIL1C
STAR starting points
RWO7
LMO1A
IDIL1A
GOLD1A
Holding patterns
STAR name hold at type turn
GOLD1A ALX NDB  right
GOLD1A FDO7 VHF left

113.80
351
384
422
429
109.20

outbound direction

0.1 161.8°
0.6 270°
40.6 182.7°
48.3 146.8°
65.1 217.7°
65.1 217.5°
distance
65.1 218°
23.8 263°
65.1 218°
23.8 263°
distance
65.1
23.8
13.4
heading* altitude
30 (210)°  4000ft -
14000ft
252 (72)° 3500ft -
60000ft

*) magnetic outbound (inbound) holding course

Disclaimer

inbound direction

38°
83°
265°

leg speed limit
1.0min ICAO rules
timed

1.0min ICAQ rules
timed

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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